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ATLANTA -
SPINACH - cartons
12 10-oz film bags -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

17.00 -
20.00

17.00 -
18.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N BUNCHED 24S
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

ATLANTA -
SPINACH - cartons 4
2-1/2 lb film bags -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

16.00 -
19.00

16.00 -
16.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N BUNCHED 24S
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

few
15.00-
15.50

ATLANTA -
SPINACH - cartons
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

32.50 -
35.00

34.00 -
35.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N BUNCHED 24S
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
SPINACH - 4 lb
cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

10.00 -
10.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
SPINACH - cartons 4
2-1/2 lb film bags -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

16.00 -
17.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. occas
18.00

BALTIMORE -
SPINACH - cartons
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

32.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY. one
label
40.00

BALTIMORE -
SPINACH - 1 1/9
bushel crates -
SAVOY

09/18/2
020

28.00 -
28.00

NEW
YORK

N STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel crates -
SAVOY

09/18/2
020

26.00 -
26.00

NEW
JERSE
Y

N STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
SPINACH - celery
crates - SAVOY

09/18/2
020

35.00 -
36.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
SPINACH - cartons
12 10-oz film bags -
SAVOY

09/18/2
020

18.00 -
18.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
SPINACH - cartons 8
10-oz film bags -
SAVOY

09/18/2
020

14.50 -
14.50

E STEADY.

BOSTON - SPINACH
- 4 lb cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

10.00 -
11.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N 24'S
VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY.

BOSTON - SPINACH
- 4 lb cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE -
Organic

09/18/2
020

13.50 -
14.00

13.50 -
13.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N 24'S
VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY.
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BOSTON - SPINACH
- cartons 4 2-1/2 lb
film bags - FLAT

09/18/2
020

16.00 -
16.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N 24'S
VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY. Triple
Washe
d

BOSTON - SPINACH
- cartons bunched -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N 24'S
VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY. Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

BOSTON - SPINACH
- cartons bunched -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

CANAD
A

QUEBE
C

24s N 24'S
VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY. Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

CHICAGO -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel crates
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

34.00 -
35.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
SPINACH - 4 lb
cartons - FLAT

09/18/2
020

10.00 -
10.50

CALIF
ORNIA

lse N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
SPINACH - cartons 4
2-1/2 lb film bags -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

15.50 -
16.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
SPINACH - cartons
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

33.50 -
33.50

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
SPINACH - cartons
bunched - FLAT -
Organic

09/18/2
020

36.50 -
40.00

37.00 -
39.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
SPINACH - cartons
12 10-oz film bags -
SAVOY

09/18/2
020

16.50 -
16.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
SPINACH - cartons 8
10-oz film bags -
SAVOY

09/18/2
020

12.00 -
13.00

12.00 -
12.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

COLUMBIA -
SPINACH - cartons
12 10-oz film bags -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

17.50 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. few
lower

COLUMBIA -
SPINACH - cartons 4
2-1/2 lb film bags -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

17.50 -
17.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

DALLAS - SPINACH
- 4 lb cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

19.00 -
19.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

DALLAS - SPINACH
- cartons 4 2-1/2 lb
film bags - FLAT

09/18/2
020

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.
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DALLAS - SPINACH
- cartons bunched -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

22.00 -
25.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

DETROIT - SPINACH
- 4 lb cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

11.50 -
14.50

12.00 -
13.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT - SPINACH
- cartons 12 10-oz
film bags - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

16.00 -
20.00

18.00 -
19.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT - SPINACH
- cartons 4 2-1/2 lb
film bags - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

12.00 -
16.50

14.00 -
15.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT - SPINACH
- cartons 12 10-oz
film bags - FLAT

09/18/2
020

16.50 -
21.00

19.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT - SPINACH
- cartons bunched -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

15.00 -
21.00

17.00 -
18.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
lower

DETROIT - SPINACH
- cartons bunched -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

32.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s FINEA
PPEAR

N ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
SPINACH - cartons
12 10-oz film bags

09/18/2
020

13.50 -
14.50

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

N CARTON
BUNCHED 24S
HIGHER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
SPINACH - cartons 4
2-1/2 lb film bags

09/18/2
020

11.50 -
12.50

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

N CARTON
BUNCHED 24S
HIGHER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
SPINACH - cartons
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

28.00 -
30.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

24s N CARTON
BUNCHED 24S
HIGHER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
SPINACH - cartons
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

24.00 -
25.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

24s FR
QUAL

HOLDO
VERS

N CARTON
BUNCHED 24S
HIGHER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
SPINACH - cartons
bunched - FLAT -
Organic

09/18/2
020

28.00 -
30.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

24s N CARTON
BUNCHED 24S
HIGHER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

few
32.00

MIAMI - SPINACH - 4
lb cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

16.00 -
19.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
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MIAMI - SPINACH -
cartons 12 10-oz film
bags - FLAT

09/18/2
020

17.00 -
19.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher

MIAMI - SPINACH -
cartons 4 2-1/2 lb film
bags - FLAT

09/18/2
020

17.00 -
19.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel crates
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

24.00 -
26.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s HOLDO
VERS

N LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel crates
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

40.00 -
44.00

40.00 -
42.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel crates
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

30.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel cartons
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

30.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

24s FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel cartons
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

24.00 -
25.00

MEXIC
O

24s N LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
SPINACH - cartons 4
2-1/2 lb film bags -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

CALIF
ORNIA

N LIGHT. Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

NEW YORK -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel crates -
SAVOY

09/18/2
020

14.00 -
18.00

NEW
YORK

WESTE
RN
SECTI
ON

bchd
24s

HOLDO
VERS

N LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
SPINACH - cartons 8
10-oz film bags -
SAVOY

09/18/2
020

13.00 -
13.00

NEW
YORK

N LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
SPINACH - cartons 8
10-oz film bags -
SAVOY

09/18/2
020

11.00 -
13.00

E LIGHT.

PHILADELPHIA -
SPINACH - 4 lb
cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

10.00 -
10.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel crates
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY. OFFER
INGS
INSUF
FICIEN
T TO
QUOTE
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PHILADELPHIA -
SPINACH - 1 2/5
bushel cartons
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

30.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
SPINACH - cartons
12 10-oz film bags -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

14.00 -
16.00

E STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
SPINACH - cartons 4
2-1/2 lb film bags -
FLAT

09/18/2
020

14.00 -
14.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
SPINACH - 4 lb
cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

10.00 -
11.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. occasio
nal
higher

SAN FRANCISCO -
SPINACH - 4 lb
cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE -
Organic

09/18/2
020

14.50 -
14.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
SPINACH - cartons
12 10-oz film bags -
FLAT - BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

14.00 -
16.00

14.50 -
15.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. occas
higher

SAN FRANCISCO -
SPINACH - cartons 4
2-1/2 lb film bags -
FLAT - BABY TYPE

09/18/2
020

12.50 -
12.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. occasio
nal
lower

SAN FRANCISCO -
SPINACH - cartons 4
2-1/2 lb film bags -
FLAT - BABY TYPE -
Organic

09/18/2
020

12.50 -
13.50

13.50 -
13.50

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. occasio
nal
lower

SAN FRANCISCO -
SPINACH - cartons
bunched - FLAT

09/18/2
020

27.50 -
28.50

28.00 -
28.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY. occasio
nal
lower

SAN FRANCISCO -
SPINACH - cartons
bunched - FLAT -
Organic

09/18/2
020

33.00 -
35.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY. occasio
nal
higher


